
Term Dates 2023 – 2024 

 

Autumn Term Dates 

• Friday 1 September to Friday 20 October 2023 (36 days) 

• Half Term: Monday 23 to Friday 27 October 2023 

• Monday 30 October to Wednesday 20 December 2023 (38 days) 

• Christmas Holidays: Thursday 21 December 2023 to Wednesday 3 January 2024 

 

Spring Term Dates 

• Thursday 4 January to Friday 16 February 2024 (32 days) 

• Half Term: Monday 19 to Friday 23 February 2024 

• Monday 26th February to Thursday 28 March 2024 (24 days) 

• Easter Holidays: Friday 29 March to Friday 12 April 2024 

 

Summer Term Dates 

• Monday 15 April to Friday 24 May 2024 (29 days) 

• Half Term: Monday 27 to Friday 31 May 2024 

• Monday 3 June to Monday 22 July 2024 (36 days) 

• Summer Holiday: Tuesday 23 July onwards 

 

These dates include five days which will be set aside as staff training days and will be shared with 

parents as soon as they have been finalised. 


